Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002016427
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032705
DK0002032978
DK0002033000

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701

Belgb

153.000
78.000
83.000
10.000
2.519.000
308.000
634.000
4.611.000
502.000
1.518.000
292.000
203.000
160.000
1.807.000
6.891.000
8.525.000
473.000
75.000
196.000
1.373.000
3.332.000
594.000
1.494.000
3.610.000
1.879.000
5.016.000
367.000
1.681.000
4.730.000
9.750.000
7.805.000
6.458.000
20.682.000
9.018.000
7.016.000
1.044.000
6.425.000
10.415.000
10.301.000
22.252.000
13.387.000
28.834.000
846.000
4.308.000

2.657.000

Open

11-04-2022
1 (2) Side



Nordea

DK0002033513
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002041532
DK0002044395
DK0002044551
DK0002044718

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701
20220701

226.000
7.710.000
1.678.000
2.046.000
1.981.000
4.710.000
1.907.000
65.635.000
725.388.000
1.257.000

527.000

Open

11-04-2022
2 (2) Side



